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325834 Lee Aldrich Eagle Home Mortgage 612.326.8668 laldrich@stearns.com Central 2407 109th Avenue NE Anoka MN 55449 X X X X X X

342358 Todd Ellestad American Mortgage & Equity Consultants 763.807.8214 todd@amecinc.org Central 1922 1st Avenue, Suite 300 Anoka MN 55303 X X X X X X

339106 Deborah French Prime Lending, A PlainsCapital Company 320.252.2727 dfrench@primelending.com Central 314 10th Avenue South, Suite 160 Waite Park MN 56387 X X X X X

275939 Steve Furlong Mortgages Unlimited 612.564.0466 sfurlong@muihomeloans.com Central 5270 West 84th Street, Suite 200 Bloomington MN 55437 X X X X X X X

218261 Peter Boyle Summit Mortgage 612.701.6816 pboyle@summit-mortgage.com Metro 15650 36th Ave N Ste 130 Plymouth MN 55446 X X X X X X

342358 Todd Ellestad American Mortgage & Equity Consultants 763.807.8214 todd@amecinc.org Metro 1922 1st Avenue, Suite 300 Anoka MN 55303 X X X X X X

275939 Steve Furlong Mortgages Unlimited 612.564.0466 sfurlong@muihomeloans.com Metro 5270 West 84th Street, Suite 200 Bloomington MN 55437 X X X X X X X

463857 Twila Hanks MidCountry Bank 952.653.5013 thanks@MidCountryMortgage.com Metro 7825 Washington Avenue South, Suite 120 Bloomington MN 55439 X X X X X X X

326816 Nancy Healy Bremer Bank 651.486.3248 njhealy@bremer.com Metro 4061 Lexington Avenue North Arden Hills MN 55126 X X X X X X X

342188 Nancy Hostetler Bell Mortgage – Uptown Minneapolis 612.374.9911 nhostetler@bellbanks.com Metro 2524 Hennepin Ave. Minneapolis MN 55405 X X X X X X X

389212 Peter Lindquist Wintrust Mortgage 651.491.5381 PLindquist@WintrustMortgage.com Metro 600 Inwood Ave N Woodbury MN 55128 X X X X X X X

695808 Brian Lindstrom Lake Area Mortgage 651.209.2900 blindstrom@lakeareamtg.com Metro 1030 West County Road E, Suite 200 Shoreview MN 55126 X X X X X X X

209020 Darcy McDonald MidCountry Bank 952.997.5619 darcy.mcdonald@midcountrybank.com Metro 14994 Glazier Ave Apple Valley MN 55124 X X X X X X X X

47763 Mark Meader PHH Home Loans 651.653.7667 mark@markmeader.com Metro 4505 White Bear Parkway, Suite 1400 White Bear Lake MN 55110 X X X X X X X

695809 Eric Otterness Lake Area Mortgage-Shoreview 651.209.2912 eotterness@lakeareamtg.com Metro 1030 West County Road E, Suite 200 Shoreview MN 55126 X X X X X X X

302002 Brandon Peterson Lake Area Mortgage 612.964.1371 bpeterson@lakeareamtg.com Metro 200 Coon Rapids Blvd, Suite 120 Coon Rapids MN 55433 X X X X X X X

695815 Michelle Robinson Lake Area Mortgage 651.209.2905 mrobinson@lakeareamtg.com Metro 1030 West County Road E, Suite 200 Shoreview MN 55126 X X X X X X X

582761 Adam Roloff Bell State Bank and Trust 651.783.5234 aroloff@bellbanks.com Metro 563 Bielenberg Drive Woodbury MN 55125 X X X X X X

1230233 Pablo Silva Summit Mortgage Corporation 612.770.6030 psilva@summit-mortgage.com Metro 5270 West 84Th Street, Suite 400 Bloomington MN 55437 X X X X X X X

349012 Heidi Smith PrimeLending 952.334.3193 hsmith@primelending.com Metro 8201 Norman Center Drive, #230 Bloomington MN 55437 X X X X X

338000 Cheryl Stuntebeck Bell Mortgage,  a Division of Bell State Bank & Trust 952.224.3908 cstuntebeck@bellmortgage.com Metro 5500 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 300 Golden Valley MN 55416 X X X X X X X

340626 Sandy Talberg Bell State Bank and Trust 651.407.7872 stalberg@bellbanks.com Metro 4866 Highway 61 North, Suite 104 White Bear Lake MN 55110 X X X X X X

386644 Nelson Valenzuela Movement Mortgage 612.804.3117 nelson.valenzuela@movement.com Metro 7500 Flying Cloud Drive, Suite 680 Eden Prairie MN 55344 X X X X X X X

582761 Julie Reinemann North Shore Bank of Commerce 218.733.5525 jreinemann@banknorthshore.com Northeast 131 W. Superior St. Duluth MN 55802 X X X X X X X

400918 Anne Kehoe Security Bank, USA 218.444.1583 AnneK@SecurityBankUSA.com Northwest 1025 Paul Bunyan Dr NW Bemidji MN 56601 X X X X X

340626 Sanela Dzamalija PHH Home Loans 507.252.6747 sanela.dzamalija@phhonline.com Southeast 140 Elton Hill Lane NW Rochester MN 55901 X X X X X X X

27180 Kris Heichel PrimeLending 507.433.2500 kheichel@primelending.com Southeast 1405 15th Ave NW, Suite B Austin MN 55912 X X X X X X X

522440 Tracy Lundy Lake Region Bank 320.214.3025 tlundy@lakeregion.com Southwest 1690 1st St. S., PO Box 1740 Willmar MN 56201 X X X X X X

491577 Peter Johnson Town and Country Credit Union 701.356.1827 peter.johnson@townandcountry.org West Central 5181 38th St. South Fargo ND 58104 X X X X X

452483 Michele Brandt Waterstone Mortgage Corporation 612.269.9728 mbrandt@waterstonemortgage.com Central 17205 Yale Street NW, Suite A Elk River MN 55330 X X X X X X

400936 Eva Daniels Loan Simple 612.282.4703 edaniels@loansimple.com Central 420 Oak Street, Suite 1, PO Box 201 Carver MN 55315 X X X X X X

308436 Molly Nadeau Waterstone Mortgage Corporation 612.567.1471 mnadeau@waterstonemortgage.com Central 2 Carlson Pkwy N, Suite 205 Plymouth MN 55447 X X X X X X

1028757 Nicole Nelson BankVista 3202571954 nicole.nelson@bankvista.com Central 125 Twin Rivers Court Sartell MN 56377 X X X X

302002 Brandon Peterson Lake Area Mortgage 612.964.1371 bpeterson@lakeareamtg.com Central 200 Coon Rapids Blvd, Suite 120 Coon Rapids MN 55433 X X X X X X X

321631 Anthony Zerwas Guaranteed Rate 612.293.0228 Tony.Zerwas@guaranteedrate.com Central 855 West Broadway, Suite B Forest Lake MN 55025 X X X X X

211938 Jeff Anderson Summit Mortgage 651.717.4040 janderson@summit-mortgage.com Metro 3640 Talmage Circle, Suite 204 Vadnais Heights MN 55110 X X X X X X X

649541 Mona Bischof KleinBank 952.292.4930 m.bischof@kleinbank.com Metro 301 North Chestnut Street Chaska MN 55318 X X X X X X

452483 Michele Brandt Waterstone Mortgage Corporation 612.269.9728 mbrandt@waterstonemortgage.com Metro 17205 Yale Street NW, Suite A Elk River MN 55330 X X X X X X

224686 Michael Cardenas Summit Mortgage 651.717.4040 mcardenas@summit-mortgage.com Metro 3640 Talmage Circle, Suite 204 Vadnais Heights MN 55110 X X X X X X

332194 Bryan Crepeau American Mortgage & Equity Consultants 612.308.6099 bryan.crepeau@amecinc.com Metro 7270 Forestville Lane North, #160 Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X X

370095 Erika Dragich Guaranteed Rate 651.251.1750 erika.dragich@guaranteedrte.com Metro 2355 Highway 36 W Roseville MN 55113 X X X X X X
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459439 Pat Gleason Alerus Mortgage 952.847.9834 pat.gleason@alerus.com Metro 11100 Wayzata Blvd, Ste 570 Minnetonka MN 55305 X X X X X X X

351337 Travis Goltz Nations Reliable Lending, LLC - Edina 651.209.2900 travis.goltz@nrlmortgage.com Metro 1030 West County Road E, Suite 150 Shoreview MN 55126 X X X X X X

211935 Jared Hanowski American Mortgage & Equity Consultants 612.432.2252 jared.hanowski@amecinc.org Metro 2020 Silverbell Road, Suite 36 Eagan MN 55122 X X X X X X

485457 Paul Houdek Marketplace Home Mortgage 651.775.7105 phoudek@marketplacehome.com Metro 14300 Nicollet Court, Ste 300 Burnsville MN 55306 X X X X X X X

452471 Quintin Jacobson Bay Equity LLC - Oakdale 6125989277 qjacobson@bayeq.com Metro 434 Hale Avenue, Suite 100 Oakdale MN 55128 X X X X X X

987231 Shannon Jaeger Waterstone Mortgage Corporation - Maple Grove 763.447.2912 sjaeger@waterstonemortgage.com Metro 7920 Main Street North Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X

30492 Lisa Kosse PHH Home Loans 651.683.8216 lisakosse@phhonline.com Metro 1875 Plaza Drive Eagan MN 55122 X X X X X X

418866 AJ Kozlak CMG Mortgage 763.270.4822 akozlak@cmgfi.com Metro 539 Bielenberg Drive, Suite 110 Woodbury MN 55125 X X X X X X X

251060 Jackie LaLonde American Mortgage & Equity Consultants 612.616.3069 jackiel@mortgagerevolution.com Metro 7760 France Avenue South, Suite 1010 Bloomington MN 55435 X X X X X X X

183508 Christopher Lee Stearns Lending 651.217.8628 clee@stearns.com Metro 8425 Seasons Parkway, Suite 102 Woodbury MN 55125 X X X X X X

332291 Troy Mlenar Guaranteed Rate 9526461209 troym@guaranteedrate.com Metro 2 Carlson Parkway, #355 Plymouth MN 55447 X X X X X X

756962 Vickie Reardon MidCountry Bank 952.997.5610 vickie.reardon@midcountrybank.com Metro 14994 Glazier Ave Apple Valley MN 55124 X X X X X X X

400091 Alioune Samb Universal American Mortgage Company, LLC - Plymouth 6126056206 aliounesamb@eaglehm.com Metro 2407 109th Avenue NE, Suite 100 Blaine MN 55449 X X X X

1060647 Jeffrey Skrenes Mortgage Lending Services LLC 7632428102 jeffrey.skrenes@trustonefinancial.org Metro 14601 27th Avenue N., Suite 103 Plymouth MN 55447 X X X X

1022891 Rachel Streiff Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 9528080042 TeamRachel@fairwaymc.com Metro 13401 County Road 5 Burnsville MN 55337 X X X X X X

298543 Franco Triana Supreme Lending 952.457.1236 Franco.Triana@supremelending.com Metro 3200 Main Street NW, #255 Coon Rapids MN 55448 X X X X X X

Todd Williams Wintrust Mortgage 651.905.6212 twilliams@wintrustmortgage.com Metro 1915 Plaza Dr, Suite 201 Eagan MN 55122 X X X X X X X

296171 Julie Wilzbacher PHH Home Loans 651.282.9644 julie.wilzbacher@phhonline.com Metro 821 Grand Avenue St. Paul MN 55105 X X X X X X X

206400 Bobbie Jo Amic PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company 2182625885 bamic@primelending.com Northeast 2900 E. Beltline #5 Hibbing MN 55746 X X X X

401998 Kris Koth North Shore Bank of Commerce 2186251238 kkoth@banknorthshore.com Northeast 4810 Miller Trunk Highway Hermantown MN 55811 X X X X X

757106 Kristy Morris Leas Bremer Bank 218.281.0207 klmorrisleas@Bremer.com Northwest 201 North Broadway Crookston MN 56716 X X X X X X X

404372 Pamela Bleifus Home Federal Savings Bank 507.226.0854 pamela.bleifus@hfsb.com Southeast 1201 S. Broadway, Suite 54 Rochester MN 55904 X X X X X X

47766 Serena Oudekirk PHH Home Loans 507.252.6710 serena.oudekirk@phhonline.com Southeast 140 Elton Hill Lane NW Rochester MN 55901 X X X X X X X

336767 Joel Reiter Cornerstone Home Lending - Hutchinson 3205878111 info@houseloan.com Southwest 222 2nd Avenue SE Hutchinson MN 55350 X X X X X

440334 Renee Freeman Town and Country Credit Union 7013561784 renee.freeman@townandcountry.org West Central 5181 38th Street South Fargo ND 58104 X X X X

251060 Judy Johanson Stearns Lending 320.421.9160 jjohanson@stearns.com West Central 817 Broadway Street Alexandria MN 56308 X X X X X X

533157 Melanie Benjamin Wintrust Mortgage 651.261.4789 mbenjamin@wintrustmortgage.com Central 11310 86th Avenue No. Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X X

757030 Becky Butcher Bremer Bank 218.855.5546 bjbutcher@bremer.com Central 7558 Design Road Baxter MN 56425 X X X X X X

781853 David Emmeck Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 7632263807 demmeck@fairwaymc.com Central 11812 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 100 Minnetonka MN 55305 X X X X X X

267602 Shelly Hanson PERL Mortgage, Inc. 763.231.5016 shanson@perlmortgage.com Central 3200 Main St., Suite 240 Coon Rapids MN 55448 X X X X X X X

1314610 Shannon Joseph Bay Equity LLC - Maple Grove 6127415408 sjoseph@bayeq.com Central 11320 86th Avenue North Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X

1324513 David Lance Universal American Mortgage Company, LLC - Plymouth 6123261664 DavidLance@eaglehm.com Central 2407 109th Avenue NE, Suite 100 Blaine MN 55449 X X X X

695808 Brian Lindstrom Lake Area Mortgage 651.209.2900 blindstrom@lakeareamtg.com Central 1030 West County Road E, Suite 200 Shoreview MN 55126 X X X X X X X

869071 Keith Lis Wintrust Mortgage - Maple Grove 7637468432 klis@wintrustmortgage.com Central 11310 86th Avenue North Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X

244309 Keena Maher Waterstone Mortgage Corporation 612.325.4071 kmaher@waterstonemortgage.com Central 7920 Main Street Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X

7565 Ben Meador American Mortgage & Equity Consultants 612.242.5773 ben.meador@amecinc.org Central 15650 36th Avenue North, Suite 130 Plymouth MN 55446 X X X X X X X

329237 Barbara Miller Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 6514649094 barbara.miller@guaranteedrate.com Central 855 West Broadway, Suite B Forest Lake MN 55015 X X X

90280 Scott Miller Wintrust Mortgage 763.509.7400 samiller@wintrustmortgage.com Central 11310 86th Avenue N Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X X

1055847 Holly Nelson Supreme Lending - Coon Rapids 6128014047 holly.nelson@primelending.com Central 8615 Eagle Point Blvd Lake Elmo MN 55042 X X X X

844577 Jaime Rowlette Riverwood Bank 218.316.3784 Jaime.Rowlette@riverwoodbank.com Central 14633 Edgewood Drive Baxter MN 56425 X X X X X X

284636 Linda Soyett American Mortgage & Equity Consultants, Inc. 7634380040 linda.soyett@amecinc.org Central 2705 Bunker Lake Blvd. NW, Suite 203 Andover MN 55304 X X X X
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338000 Cheryl Stuntebeck Bell Mortgage a Division of Bell State Bank & Trust 952.905.5511 cstuntebeck@bellmortgage.com Central 5500 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 300 Golden Valley MN 55416 X X X X X X X

958770 Sandy Surrette-Lynne Wintrust Mortgage 612.272.9371 ssurrette-lynne@wintrustmortgage.com Central 11310 86th Ave N Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X X

797038 Tamara Underwood Wells Fargo 3202293751 Central 400 1st Street South Saint Cloud MN 56301 X X X X X X

308232 Michael Wright American Mortgage & Equity Consultants, Inc. 6124906444 wright@bettermortgageservice.com Central 2121 Cliff Drive, Suite 110 Eagan MN 55122 X X X X

400490 Kevin Yamaya Bell State Bank and Trust 612.720.4146 kyamaya@bellbanks.com Central 900 Long Lake Rd, Suite 101 New Brighton MN 55112 X X X X X X

274318 Pam Barton Mortgages Unlimited 612.396.0626 pbarton@muihomeloans.com Metro 7365 Kirkwood Court N, Ste 300 Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X

213975 Christopher Beadle American Mortgage & Equity Consultants, Inc. 7635674126 cbeadle@amecinc.org Metro 9380 Central Avenue, Suite 340 Blaine MN 55434 X X X X

400923 Steve Dickie Stearns Lending 612.396.4743 sdickie@stearns.com Metro 496 S. Snelling Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 X X X X X X

251210 Kay Halvorson Mortgages Unlimited 612.720.1200 khalvorson@muihomeloans.com Metro 5270 West 84th Street, Suite 200 Bloomington MN 55437 X X X X X X X

340553 Jody Hippen Stearns Lending 651.263.0896 jhippen@stearns.com Metro 7701 York Avenue South, Suite 150 Edina MN 55435 X X X X X X

400431 Anders Johnson CMG Financial - Woodbury 7632704828 andersj@cmgfi.com Metro 539 Bielenberg Drive, Suite 110 Woodbury MN 55125 X

1314610 Shannon Joseph Bay Equity LLC - Maple Grove 6127415408 sjoseph@bayeq.com Metro 11320 86th Avenue North Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X

274162 Mike Kovar Mortgages Unlimited 763.416.2654 mkovar@muihomeloans.com Metro 7365 Kirkwood Court N, Suite 300 Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X

1435881 Ed Luna Lake Area Mortgage 6512092900 eluna@lakeareamtg.com Metro 1030 West County Road E, Suite 200 Shoreview MN 55126 X X X X X X

244309 Keena Maher Waterstone Mortgage Corporation 612.325.4071 kmaher@waterstonemortgage.com Metro 7920 Main Street Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X

376826 Brian Nelson Mortgages Unlimited 612.750.6692 bnelson@muihomeloans.com Metro 7365 Kirkwood Court N, Suite 300 Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X

340544 Jerome Nelson PHH Home Loans 952.844.6042 jeromenelson@phhonline.com Metro 7550 France Ave. S. #340 Edina MN 55435 X X X X X

Shannon Pellatiro First Community Mortgage Inc. I think Shannon is out of TN? Metro X X X X X X X

268716 Tim Peterson Wintrust Mortgage - Bloomington 6128053684 tpeterson@wintrustmortgage.com Metro 5001 American Blvd. W., Suite 1000 Bloomington MN 55437 X X X X

360103 Gustavo Ramos Bay Equity Home Loans 763.519.1100 gramos@bayeq.com Metro 20965 South Diamond Lake Rd, Suite 104 Rogers MN 55374 X X X X X X X

373912 Angie Sherer LeaderOne Financial Corp 612.644.9948 AngieSherer@leader1.com Metro 800 Washington Ave W., Suite 901 Minneapolis MN 55401 X X X X X X

501971 Michelle Shull Bremer Bank 763.557.5608 mlshull@bremer.com Metro 3415 Vicksburg Lane North Plymouth MN 55447 X X X X X

282350 Kelly Sorenson Bell State Bank and Trust 651.209.9882 ksorenson@bellbanks.com Metro 3555 Willow Lake Blvd, Suite 160 Vadnais Heights MN 55110 X X X X X X

958770 Sandy Surrette-Lynne Wintrust Mortgage 612.272.9371 ssurrette-lynne@wintrustmortgage.com Metro 11310 86th Ave N Maple Grove MN 55369 X X X X X X X

1277933 Kochul Hune Thao Summit Mortgage Corporation 763.273.7567 kthao@summit-mortgage.com Metro 5270 West 84th Street Bloomington MN 55437 X X X X X X

12931 Alan Tomczak Stearns Lending 651.262.8720 atomczak@stearns.com Metro 8425 Seasons Parkway, Suite 102 Woodbury MN 55125 X X X X X

881628 Brad Vold Lake Area Mortgage 651.209.2900 bvold@lakeareamtg.com Metro 1030 West County Road E, Suite 200 Shoreview MN 55126 X X X X X X

269890 Tom Ward Mortgages Unlimited 612.232.9240 tward@muihomeloans.com Metro 1895 Plaza Drive, Suite 220 Eagan MN 55122 X X X X X X X

501949 Mary Benson U.S. Bank N.A. 2187232924 mary.benson@usbank.com Northeast 130 West Superior Street Duluth MN 55802 X X X X

582763 Chana Stocke North Shore Bank of Commerce 218.733.5535 cstocke@banknorthshore.com Northeast 4810 Miller Trunk Highway Hermantown MN 55811 X X X X X

658306 Leisha Gregg The First National Bank of Bemidji 218.333.4331 lgregg@fnbbemidji.com Northwest 1600 Paul Bunyan Dr NW Bemidji MN 56619 X X X X X X X

339526 Habib Sadaka American Mortgage & Equity Consultants 507.387.5626 habib.sadaka@amecinc.org Southeast 120 North Augusta Court, Suite 109 Mankato MN 56001 X X X X X X

256039 Bridget Schoonover Wells Fargo Bank - Winona 5072505447 Bridget.Schoonover@wellsfargo.com  Southeast 125 Main Street Winona MN 55987 X X X X

205207 Tom Thomason PrimeLending 507.226.9054 tthomason@primelending.com Southeast 4115 26th Street NW, #103 Rochester MN 55901 X X X X X X X

229719 Ian McDonald Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 320.587.8111 ian.mcdonald@fairwaymc.com Southwest 222 2nd Avenue SE Hutchinson MN 55350 X X X X X X X

580203 Chris Vraa Heritage Bank - Willmar 320.214.5507 cvraa@heritagebankna.com Southwest 310 1st St. SW Willmar MN 56201 X X X X X X

491573 Kristy Brink Western State Bank - Fargo 7014996317 kristy.brink@westernbanks.com West Central 4302 13th Avenue South Fargo ND 58103 X X X X
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